
2023 Board Meeting Schedule 
 
Annual General Meeting: Monday 7/11/22 
 
Proposed Calendar of Board Meetings 
 

# Date Time Location 

1 Tuesday 15 November 
* or Wed 16th, Tue 22nd or Wed 23rd 

7pm-8pm MU Sport. Followed by dinner at Naughtons. 

2 Monday 5 December 8pm-9:30pm Zoom. 

3 Wednesday 4 January 6:30pm-8pm MU Sport. Followed by dinner at Naughtons. 

4 Tuesday 7 February 7pm-8pm MU Sport. Followed by dinner at Naughtons. 

5 Monday 6 March 8pm-9:30pm Zoom. 

6 Monday 3 April 8pm-9:30pm Zoom. 

7 Monday 8 May 6:30pm-8pm Northern Pavilion. Followed by dinner at Sarah Sands. 

8 Monday 5 June 7pm-8pm Northern Pavilion. Pizza and drinks with club volunteers. 

9 Monday 3 July 8pm-9:30pm Zoom. 

10 Monday 7 August 8pm-9:30pm Zoom. 

11 Monday 4 September 6:30pm-8pm Northern Pavilion. Followed by dinner at Sarah Sands. 

12 Monday 2 October 8pm-9:30pm Zoom. 
 
Additional guests or observers can be invited to board meetings as required. Draft schedule assumes no MUSC teams train on Monday 
evenings in 2023. 
 
 


